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2002 - 2003 PARK FUND 
200124 
200144 
200513 
200564 
200613 
200658 
206538 
207244 
207464 
210144 
210952 
212225 
212992 
213100 
213414 
213813 
214505 
214539 
214589 
214592 
214594 
214806 
214945 
214946 
214947 
214953 
214958 
214967 
214968 
215007 
215421 
215573 
215634 
215639 
215937 
216210 
216590 
216727 
216844 
216855 
216859 
217085 
217090 
217091 
217477 
217484 
217486 
217487 
217494 
217505 
217506 
217511 
217518 
217686 
218124 
218269 
218335 
218402 
218411 
218481 
218489 
218492 
218495 
218496 
218503 
218512 
218521 
218704 
218712 
218716 
218717 
219002 
219002 

COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
SONITROL OF TULSA INC 
AMERICAN RANGE COMPANY 

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC 
LANCE INC 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
VALE PAINTING COMPANY 

FIRECO 

AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 

AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
BEL-AQUA POOL SUPPLY INC 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

SYSCO 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

HARVEST FINE FOODS 

SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

DOMINO'S PIZZA 

JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC 

GREEN ACRE SOD FARMS 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

MEDSAFE 

CITY OF TULSA 

POULTRY EXPRESS DIST 
PINKERTON’S INC 

PRACTICAL SALES & SERVICE 

VOPAK USA INC 
BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC 

BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC 

RARC INC 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 

BWIINC 

LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

FRITO LAY INC 

R & R PRODUCTS INC 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 

ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 

SHEA’S BILL APPLIANCE CTR 

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC 
BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC 

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 

M & W POWERSPORTS 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

METROCALL 

CITY OF TULSA 
EVE INCORPORATED 

ACCENT FLOOR CARE 

EVE INCORPORATED 

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 

PINKERTON’S INC 

ACCENT FLOOR CARE 

MAC’S HYDRAULIC JACK 

SNACK TIME LLC 

ESTES INCORPORATED 

ESTES INCORPORATED 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR . 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

PRIOR 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

EXPENDITU 

229.50 
95.00 

203.89 
6.60 

47.25 
128.69 
95.70 

11,495.00 
75.50 
52.00 

270.00 
80.53 

248.31 
115.08 
150.00 
148.77 
72.82 

102.00 
64.25 

241.93 
46.50 

101.20 
589.75 
239.04 
39.15 

133.18 
74.08 

164.64 
1,237.70 

118.00 
36.00 

450.00 
1,213.85 

73.82 
399.81 
34.92 

252.00 
1,103.46 

115.02 
376.29 
260.48 
950.46 
300.00 
306.96 
617.16 
81.60 

350.75 
208.32 
400.17 
979.50 
30.50 

1,487.35 
263.82 
559.90 
903.00 
385.00 
996.19 

1,282.70 
176.04 
62.28 
96.72 

1,881.51 
242.70 
78.90 

229.05 
52.44 
50.84 

288.00 
65.04 

327.00 
48.20 

400.00 
125.00 


